

PROJECT:	Sanitary Sewer Contract #72B / Riverside Ave Gravity Upgrade Bid# 22-043T				
AT:	225 Riverside Ave / Pasacreta Park	WND Construction	True Blue Environmental	A Viti Excavators	Burns Construction
DATE:	March 10, 2022				
ENG/ARCH:	Town of Westport				
ESTIMATE:	\$320,000.00				

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1	Site Preparation (not to exceed 10% of total bid)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$16,173.00	\$ 16,173.00	\$37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$93,823.00	\$ 93,823.00
2	15" SDR35 Gravity Sanitary Sewer Main	300	LF	\$ 92.50	\$ 27,750.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 107,100.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 3,054.00	\$ 916,200.00
3	16" C900 Gravity Sanitary Sewer Main	20	LF	\$ 119.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 243.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 1,434.00	\$ 28,680.00
4	4' Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manhole	1	EA	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$10,504.00	\$ 10,504.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$34,329.00	\$ 34,329.00
5	6' Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manhole	1	EA	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$20,039.00	\$ 20,039.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$22,852.00	\$ 22,852.00
6	Trench Excavation - ROCK	10	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 1,830.00
7	Trench Excavation - Unsuitable	10	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 325.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 2,220.00
8	Additional Foundation Stone	10	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 525.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 2,220.00
9	Borrow	10	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 197.00	\$ 1,970.00
10	Gravel Fill	10	CY	\$ 32.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 2,220.00
11	Additional Process Aggregate	10	CY	\$ 26.25	\$ 262.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 197.00	\$ 1,970.00
12	Pavement Restoration	20	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 261.00	\$ 5,220.00
13	Milling HMA 0-4" deep	200	SY	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 21,800.00
14	Bit Concrete Overlay	20	TON	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,027.00	\$ 20,540.00
15	5' Wide Bit Concrete Sidewalk	10	SY	\$ 38.75	\$ 387.50	\$ 132.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 7,650.00
16	Bit Concrete Driveway Aprons	10	SY	\$ 38.75	\$ 387.50	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 589.00	\$ 5,890.00
17	Bit Concrete Lip Curb	25	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 800.00
18	Trafficmen	1	ALLOW	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
19	Class "A" Concrete	10	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 14,620.00
20	Connection to PS# & Gravity MH	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$47,069.00	\$ 47,069.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$42,412.00	\$ 42,412.00
21	Intall 16" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$14,250.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$11,520.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$63,832.00	\$ 63,832.00
22	Restoration	1	LS	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$16,631.00	\$ 16,631.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$76,922.00	\$ 76,922.00
BID TOTALS=					\$ 139,687.50		\$ 271,921.00		\$ 404,125.00		\$ 1,388,000.00